FY17 PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE

NEVADA

ARTS COUNCIL

PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE GRANT

ORGANIZATION
A Public Fit Corporation
A.V.A. Ballet Theatre

American Guild of Organists - Southern Nevada Chapter

Artown

Arts for All Nevada

Arts for the Schools

Brewery Arts Center

Bruka Theatre of the Sierra

Capital City Arts Initiative

Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.
Carson Valley Arts Council

Chinese New Year in the Desert
Churchill Arts Council

City of Las Vegas Cultural Affairs

Clark County Cultural Affairs - Winchester Center
Dam Short Film Society

Foundation to Assist Young Musicians
Friends of Dangberg Home Ranch
Friends of the Las Vegas Youth Orchestra
Get in the Act! Arts in Action

Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company
Henderson Writer's Group

Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival

Las Vegas Philharmonic

Las Vegas Pipe Band

Left of Center Art Gallery

Lied Discovery Children's Museum
Mile High Jazz Band Association

Myron Heaton Chorale

Nevada Ballet Theatre

Nevada Museum of Art

Nevada School of the Arts

Nevada Wookchucks Inc.

New Reno Little Theater

Northern Nevada Bluegrass Association

Northern Nevada Concert Orchestra Association - Ruby Mountain

Symphony (NNCOA)
Note-Able Music Therapy Service
Red Mountain Music Company

CITY

Las Vegas
Reno
Henderson
Reno

Reno
Truckee
Carson City
Reno
Carson City
Carson City
Minden
Henderson
Fallon

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Boulder City
Las Vegas
Minden

Las Vegas
Stateline
Reno
Henderson
Incline Village
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

N. Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Carson City
Henderson
Las Vegas
Reno

Las Vegas
Reno

Reno
Washoe Valley

Elko

Reno
Boulder City

AND ARTS LEARNING COMPONENT
GRANTEE LIST

GRANT AMOUNT

$6,615.00
$18,557.00
$3,291.00
$19,148.00
$19,976.00
$13,657.00
$18,863.00
$13,212.00
$6,902.00
$6,567.00
$6,387.00
$6,710.00
$20,571.00
$23,338.00
$24,443.00
$6,758.00
$5,691.00
$3,310.00
$6,687.00
$6,650.00
$6,555.00
$5,200.00
$24,149.00
$23,042.00
$3,586.00
$6,830.00
$19,655.30
$6,507.00
$3,146.00
$24,813.00
$25,034.00
$19,656.00
$3,353.00
$20,052.00
$3,642.00

$6,603.00

$20,476.00
$2,864.00



Reno Chamber Orchestra, Inc.

Reno Jazz Orchestra

Reno Philharmonic Association
Reno Pops Orchestra

Shooting the West

Sierra Arts Foundation

Sierra Nevada Ballet

Sierra Nevada Masterworks Chorale
Sierra School of Performing Arts
Sierra Women’s Ensemble Inc, DBA Bella Voce
Signature Productions

Sin City Opera

Southern Nevada Musical Arts Society
St. Mary's Art Center

Tahoe Arts Project

The Desert Chorale

The Holland Project

The Neon Museum

The Reno Dance Company, Inc.
Theatreworks of Northern Nevada
Virgin Valley Artists Association
Virgin Valley Theatre Group
Western Folklife Center

Wild Horse Productions

Yerington Theatre for the Arts

ARTS LEARNING COMPONENT GRANT
ORGANIZATION

Artown

Brewery Arts Center

Bruka Theatre of the Sierra

Capital City Arts Initiative

Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.
Chinese New Year in the Desert
Churchill Arts Council

Clark County Cultural Affairs - Winchester Center

Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival
Las Vegas Philharmonic

Mile High Jazz Band Association
Nevada Museum of Art

New Reno Little Theater

Red Mountain Music Company
Reno Jazz Orchestra

Reno Philharmonic Association
Sierra Arts Foundation

Sierra Nevada Ballet

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno
Winnemucca
Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Virginia City
S. Lake Tahoe
Las Vegas
Reno

Las Vegas
Reno
Sparks
Mesquite
Mesquite
Elko

Carson City
Yerington

CITY

Reno
Carson City
Reno
Carson City
Carson City
Henderson
Fallon

Las Vegas
Reno
Incline Village
Las Vegas
Carson City
Reno

Reno
Boulder City
Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

$19,961.00
$6,555.00
$24,554.00
$6,615.00
$6,890.00
$19,412.00
$14,103.00
$12,831.00
$6,687.00
$3,379.00
$12,958.00
$3,429.00
$6,399.00
$13,658.00
$6,806.00
$6,303.00
$14,103.00
$19,229.00
$12,725.00
$6,471.00
$12,874.00
$2,864.00
$25,365.00
$6,015.00
$6,975.00

GRANT AMOUNT

$4,274.00
$3,756.00
$3,621.00
$4,422.00
$4,454.00
$2,598.00
$4,632.00
$4,042.00
$3,941.00
$4,757.00
$4,346.00
$2,406.00
$4,346.00
$3,970.00
$1,311.00
$4,502.00
$4,650.00
$4,936.00
$4,292.00



The Neon Museum

The Reno Dance Company, Inc.
Virgin Valley Artists Association
Western Folklife Center
Yerington Theatre for the Arts

Las Vegas
Reno
Mesquite
Elko
Yerington

TOTAL:

$4,095.00
$4,328.00
$4,650.00
$4,954.00
$3,893.00
$836,833.30



