

FY17 PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE AND ARTS LEARNING COMPONENT GRANTEE LIST

PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE GRANT

ORGANIZATION	CITY	GRANT AMOUNT
A Public Fit Corporation	Las Vegas	\$6,615.00
A.V.A. Ballet Theatre	Reno	\$18,557.00
American Guild of Organists - Southern Nevada Chapter	Henderson	\$3,291.00
Artown	Reno	\$19,148.00
Arts for All Nevada	Reno	\$19,976.00
Arts for the Schools	Truckee	\$13,657.00
Brewery Arts Center	Carson City	\$18,863.00
Bruka Theatre of the Sierra	Reno	\$13,212.00
Capital City Arts Initiative	Carson City	\$6,902.00
Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.	Carson City	\$6,567.00
Carson Valley Arts Council	Minden	\$6,387.00
Chinese New Year in the Desert	Henderson	\$6,710.00
Churchill Arts Council	Fallon	\$20,571.00
City of Las Vegas Cultural Affairs	Las Vegas	\$23,338.00
Clark County Cultural Affairs - Winchester Center	Las Vegas	\$24,443.00
Dam Short Film Society	Boulder City	\$6,758.00
Foundation to Assist Young Musicians	Las Vegas	\$5,691.00
Friends of Dangberg Home Ranch	Minden	\$3,310.00
Friends of the Las Vegas Youth Orchestra	Las Vegas	\$6,687.00
Get in the Act! Arts in Action	Stateline	\$6,650.00
Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company	Reno	\$6,555.00
Henderson Writer's Group	Henderson	\$5,200.00
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival	Incline Village	\$24,149.00
Las Vegas Philharmonic	Las Vegas	\$23,042.00
Las Vegas Pipe Band	Las Vegas	\$3,586.00
Left of Center Art Gallery	N. Las Vegas	\$6,830.00
Lied Discovery Children's Museum	Las Vegas	\$19,655.30
Mile High Jazz Band Association	Carson City	\$6,507.00
Myron Heaton Chorale	Henderson	\$3,146.00
Nevada Ballet Theatre	Las Vegas	\$24,813.00
Nevada Museum of Art	Reno	\$25,034.00
Nevada School of the Arts	Las Vegas	\$19,656.00
Nevada Wookchucks Inc.	Reno	\$3,353.00
New Reno Little Theater	Reno	\$20,052.00
Northern Nevada Bluegrass Association	Washoe Valley	\$3,642.00
Northern Nevada Concert Orchestra Association - Ruby Mountain	Elko	\$6,603.00
Symphony (NNCOA)	LINU	Ş0,003.00
Note-Able Music Therapy Service	Reno	\$20,476.00
Red Mountain Music Company	Boulder City	\$2,864.00

Reno Chamber Orchestra, Inc.	Reno	\$19,961.00
·		
Reno Jazz Orchestra	Reno	\$6,555.00
Reno Philharmonic Association	Reno	\$24,554.00
Reno Pops Orchestra	Reno	\$6,615.00
Shooting the West	Winnemucca	\$6,890.00
Sierra Arts Foundation	Reno	\$19,412.00
Sierra Nevada Ballet	Reno	\$14,103.00
Sierra Nevada Masterworks Chorale	Reno	\$12,831.00
Sierra School of Performing Arts	Reno	\$6,687.00
Sierra Women's Ensemble Inc, DBA Bella Voce	Reno	\$3,379.00
Signature Productions	Las Vegas	\$12,958.00
Sin City Opera	Las Vegas	\$3,429.00
Southern Nevada Musical Arts Society	Las Vegas	\$6,399.00
St. Mary's Art Center	Virginia City	\$13,658.00
Tahoe Arts Project	S. Lake Tahoe	\$6,806.00
The Desert Chorale	Las Vegas	\$6,303.00
The Holland Project	Reno	\$14,103.00
The Neon Museum	Las Vegas	\$19,229.00
The Reno Dance Company, Inc.	Reno	\$12,725.00
Theatreworks of Northern Nevada	Sparks	\$6,471.00
Virgin Valley Artists Association	Mesquite	\$12,874.00
Virgin Valley Theatre Group	Mesquite	\$2,864.00
Western Folklife Center	Elko	\$25,365.00
Wild Horse Productions	Carson City	\$6,015.00
Yerington Theatre for the Arts	Yerington	\$6,975.00

ARTS LEARNING COMPONENT GRANT

ORGANIZATION	CITY	GRANT AMOUNT
Artown	Reno	\$4,274.00
Brewery Arts Center	Carson City	\$3,756.00
Bruka Theatre of the Sierra	Reno	\$3,621.00
Capital City Arts Initiative	Carson City	\$4,422.00
Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.	Carson City	\$4,454.00
Chinese New Year in the Desert	Henderson	\$2,598.00
Churchill Arts Council	Fallon	\$4,632.00
Clark County Cultural Affairs - Winchester Center	Las Vegas	\$4,042.00
Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company	Reno	\$3,941.00
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival	Incline Village	\$4,757.00
Las Vegas Philharmonic	Las Vegas	\$4,346.00
Mile High Jazz Band Association	Carson City	\$2,406.00
Nevada Museum of Art	Reno	\$4,346.00
New Reno Little Theater	Reno	\$3,970.00
Red Mountain Music Company	Boulder City	\$1,311.00
Reno Jazz Orchestra	Reno	\$4,502.00
Reno Philharmonic Association	Reno	\$4,650.00
Sierra Arts Foundation	Reno	\$4,936.00
Sierra Nevada Ballet	Reno	\$4,292.00

The Neon Museum	Las Vegas	\$4,095.00
The Reno Dance Company, Inc.	Reno	\$4,328.00
Virgin Valley Artists Association	Mesquite	\$4,650.00
Western Folklife Center	Elko	\$4,954.00
Yerington Theatre for the Arts	Yerington	\$3,893.00
	TOTAL:	\$836,833.30